
Available for major DSLR camera brands Features & Benefits

• Charges practically all Li-Ion digital camera batteries 

• Built-in USB socket to charge smartphones, tablets etc

• Fast charging time of 1-2 hours

• Plug-in charger (no AC/DC adaptor required)

• 100-240V universal voltage

• Euro, UK and foldable US mains plug included

• 12V DC input with car lead included

• Automated variable charge current for safe &     

efficient charging

• Temperature control to prevent over-heating

• Easy to use - interchangeable battery plates included

• Compact & stylish – perfect for frequent travellers

DSLR Battery Charger

Featuring the latest in fast charge technology

For Canon  For Nikon For Sony
Part No: 1000 354.0
EAN: 5099113003546

Part No: 1000 350.0
EAN: 5099113003508

Part No: 1000 352.0
EAN: 5099113003522

A QR Code on each product pack, directs the user to LIVE, online and up to date 
compatibility information for each brand.

QR Code Technology

www.hahnel.ie

ULTIMA PLUS
Fast Li-Ion Charger with USB Power Source
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Characteristics

Model 

For Canon Digtial 

Cameras

For Nikon Digtial 

Cameras

For Sony Digtial 

Cameras

Model No. 

1000 350.0

1000 352.0

1000 354.0

Plate 

UC1c 

UC2 

UC3

UN1

UN2c 

UN3b

S1b

S2b

Battery

NB-4L, NB-5L, NB-6L, NB-9L, NB-10L, NB-11L, LP-E12

LP-E5, LP-E8, LP-E10

BP-511, LP-E6, NB-2L

EN-EL5, EN-EL10, EN-EL11, EN-EL19

EN-EL14, EN-EL15, EN-EL21 

EN-EL3, EN-EL3e, EN-EL9, EN-EL9a, EN-EL12, EN-EL20

NP-F530/F550/F570/FM500H, NP-FM50, NP-FM55H, NP-BG1/FG1, NP-

BK1, NP-FD1/BD1, NP-BX1, NP-FW50, NP-FT1

UK, Euro and US plugs

Universal Worldwide Plugs USB Power Source

12V Car Lead

ULTIMA PLUS
Fast Li-Ion Charger with USB Power Source


